

Serial No. 72

Suppl.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 710/2019

IA No. 01/2019

Date of order:- 01.04.2019

Naseer Ahmad Magray and Ors.

Vs.

State and Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Altaf Mehraj, Advocate

For the Respondent(s) :

List tomorrow, viz 02.04.2019, before some other Bench.

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

Srinagar

01.04.2019

Mohammad Yasin Dar