

S. No. 175
Suppl. List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 710/2019

Date of Order: April 02, 2019

Naseer Ahmad Magray and Ors.
Vs
State and Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Tashi Rabstan, Judge.

Appearance:

For the Petitioner (s): Mr. Altaf Mehraj, Adv.

For the Respondent(s):

Notice returnable within four weeks.

List on 7th May, 2019.

IA is disposed of with the directions to the respondents to release the unpaid wages/salary to the petitioners in accordance with rules occupying the field.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

SRINAGAR

02.04.2019

"Shamim Dar"